
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 Registration is 

needed for all  

Tennis Clinics 

Art Santos 

941-662-0546 

 

1 

Please See Tennis  

Calendar  for 

times and prices 

of Tennis Clinics  

2  

     

     Tennis Clinic 

        Available  
          

  

 3   

 

  Tennis Clinic 

      Available  

      

 

4  

     

    Tennis Clinic 

       Available               

 

  

5  

     

    Red Beard                 

 Show 6:30pm    

6 Nature Walk  

       10am    

  Tennis Adult  

  Round Robin   

      9:30am 

7 

            

            Crafts 

        Red Beard 

          10:00am 

             

8 

     

      

      

9  

     

     Tennis Clinic 

        Available  
                                        

                                           

10   

    

  Tennis Clinic 

    Available  

 

 

  11   

  Tennis Clinic 

     Available  

                     

Scavenger Hunt 

        10am 

12  

       

    Red Beard                 

 Show 6:30pm    

 

              

13 

   

 Beach Yoga 

         9am 

   

14    Mothers Day  

        

          Crafts 

       Red Beard 

         10:00am 

15 

         

 

 

 

 

16  

  

        

                         

                                       

                                        

                                             

17  

   

          

 

 

     

18                                      

                                      

                                          

19  

        

    Red Beard                 

 Show 6:30pm    
 

 

20  

                                    

                                 

  

 

 

21 

        Crafts 

      Red Beard 

        10:00am 

   

       

22 

            

23 

    

 

 

 

 

 

24 

  

 

25  

 

26  

     Red Beard                 

 Show  6:30pm    

  Ghost Stories 

       7:30pm 

27 

Family     

Scavenger                     

Hunt 10am     

       

 

28 

         Crafts  

    Red Beard 

      10:00am 

29 

  

 

 

30 

 

    

31 

     

                                                       

                                  

                                 

  

 

    

           

 

 

                 May Activities  
        NATURE WALK WILL MEET  

         AT THE ACTIVITY CENTER 

   All events are subject to change. For more information call Activities (941) 697-4800   

     BEACH  YOGA WILL MEET AT THE BRIDGE  

ACROSS FROM COCONUTS 


