NATURE WALK WILL MEET AT THE ACTIVITY CENTER

May Activities

BEACH YOGA WILL MEET AT THE BRIDGE ACROSS FROM COCONUTS

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Registration is needed for all Tennis Clinics Art Santos 941-662-0546	Please See Tennis Calendar for times and prices of Tennis Clinics	Tennis Clinic Available	3 Tennis Clinic Available	4 Tennis Clinic Available	Red Beard Show 6:30pm	6 Nature Walk 10am Tennis Adult Round Robin 9:30am
7 Crafts Red Beard 10:00am	8	9 Tennis Clinic Available	10 Tennis Clinic Available	11 Tennis Clinic Available Scavenger Hunt 10am	Red Beard Show 6:30pm	13 Beach Yoga 9am
14 Mothers Day Crafts Red Beard 10:00am	15	16	17	18	Red Beard Show 6:30pm	20
Crafts Red Beard 10:00am	22	23	24	25	Red Beard Show 6:30pm Ghost Stories 7:30pm	Family Scavenger Hunt 10am
Crafts Red Beard 10:00am	29	30	31			